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Justin Bonomo
Ray Dehkharghani
Lamar Wilkinson
Rep Porter
Michael Mizrachi
Eric Wasserson
Brian Rast

Paul Volpe
Tommy Hang
Elior Sion

Daniel Alaei
Daniel Negreanu
Mike Gorodinsky

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #55: $50,000 Poker Players Championship (6-handed)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 91 Remaining Players (at EOD): 13
Buyin: $50,000 Prize Pool: $4,176,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Glendale, CO, US
LEAWOQOOD, KS, US
Pacheco, CA, US
WOODINVILLE, WA, US
MIRAMAR, FL, US
PENN VALLEY, PA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
WEST CHESTER, PA, US
NEWCASTLE, WA, US
London, , GB

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

ST. LOUIS, MO, US

Places Paid: 14

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

3,127,000
2,662,000
2,659,000
2,056,000
2,016,000
1,920,000
1,569,000
1,500,000
1,400,000
1,247,000
1,045,000

995,000

526,000

Amazon/1/3
Amazon/1/6
Amazon/2/1
Amazon/1/2
Amazon/3/5
Amazon/2/4
Amazon/3/3
Amazon/2/6
Amazon/1/4
Amazon/2/2
Amazon/1/1
Amazon/3/6
Amazon/3/4



