

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #55: \$50,000 Poker Players Championship (6-handed)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 91 Remaining Players (at EOD): 13 Places Paid: 14

Buyin: \$50,000 Prize Pool: \$4,176,000

<u>RANK</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>	<u>CITY / STATE / COUNTRY</u>	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Justin Bonomo	Glendale, CO, US	3,127,000	Amazon / 1 / 3
2	Ray Dehkharghani	LEAWOOD, KS, US	2,662,000	Amazon / 1 / 6
3	Lamar Wilkinson	Pacheco, CA, US	2,659,000	Amazon / 2 / 1
4	Rep Porter	WOODINVILLE, WA, US	2,056,000	Amazon / 1 / 2
5	Michael Mizrachi	MIRAMAR, FL, US	2,016,000	Amazon / 3 / 5
6	Eric Wasserson	PENN VALLEY, PA, US	1,920,000	Amazon / 2 / 4
7	Brian Rast	Las Vegas, NV, US	1,569,000	Amazon / 3 / 3
8	Paul Volpe	WEST CHESTER, PA, US	1,500,000	Amazon / 2 / 6
9	Tommy Hang	NEWCASTLE, WA, US	1,400,000	Amazon / 1 / 4
10	Elior Sion	London, , GB	1,247,000	Amazon / 2 / 2
11	Daniel Alaei	LOS ANGELES, CA, US	1,045,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
12	Daniel Negreanu	TORONTO, ON, CA	995,000	Amazon / 3 / 6
13	Mike Gorodinsky	ST. LOUIS, MO, US	526,000	Amazon / 3 / 4